BEST: Setting the Standard for Security
Behavioral Healthcare
Solutions
Secure Patient Safety Lever (SPSL)
Secure Seclusion Room Lock (SSRL)
Secure Emergency Door Alarm (SEDA)
Secure Patient Safety Electrified (SPSE)
B

models do not contain auxiliary deadlatch. Turnpiece, when used, is anti-ligature design. Coin-turn cylinder is openable without use of a key.
To ensure proper code compliance, please consult the local AHJ - Authority Having Jurisdiction. *Handed, not field reversible.
How to Order
SPSL ML R 16F 630 RH* SH
Series Chassis Function Lever Finish Hand Options
SPSL – Secure
Patient Safety
Lever
ML – Mortise A – Office privacy
D – Storeroom
IND – Intruder deadbolt
IND2 – Intruder storeroom deadbolt
INL – Intruder latch
LT – Bathroom privacy
R – Classroom
T – Dormitory deadbolt
W1 – Asylum lever/lever
W2 – Asylum double cyl lever/lever
W3 – Asylum deadbolt
lever/lever
W4 – Asylum deadbolt
double cyl lever/lever
W10 – Asylum lever/blank
W20 – Asylum double cyl
lever/blank
W30 – Asylum deadbolt
lever/blank
W40 – Asylum lever/blank
16F –
Anti-ligature
lever
630 – Satin
stainless
steel
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
SH – Includes
security head
screws
7Behavioral Healthcare Solutions
Nomenclature Behavorial
Healthcare
Function
(Popular usage)
BEST #
& Nearest ANSI
equivalent
Latch operated
by
Element & operating information
Outside
lever
Interior
locking
Inside
lever
Keyless
SPSL-CL-ON-16F
Passage ON-Passage
F01
• �Rotating inside OR
outside lever
Cannot
be locked
Cylinder Cannot
be locked
To ensure proper code compliance, please consult the local AHJ - Authority Having Jurisdiction. *Handed, not field reversible.
SPSL – Cylindrical Lock Functions
How to Order
How to Order
SPSL CL ON 16F 630 RH* SH
Series Chassis Function Lever Finish Hand Options
SPSL – Secure
Patient Safety Lever
CL – Tubular
23/4" backset
(69mm)
CL5 – Tubular
5" backset
(127mm)
ON – Tubular passage 16F –
Anti-ligature
lever
630 – Satin
stainless
steel
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
SH – Includes
security head
screws
SPSE ML RDL 630 RH* SH
Series Chassis Function Finish Hand Options
SPSE – Fail-Secure Exterior Only
SPSF – Fail-Safe Exterior Only
SPS3 – Fail-Secure Both Sides
SPS4 – Fail-Safe Both Sides
ML – Mortise NNN – No Signaling Options
RDL – REX; DPS; LPS
NDL – DPS; LPS
NNL – LPS
NDN – DPS
RDN – REX; DPS
RNL – REX; LPS
RNN – REX
630 – Satin
Stainless Steel
RH
LH
RHR
LHR
SH – Security
Head Screws
*Handed, not field reversible	  REX = Request-To-Exit 	 DPS = Door Position Switch	  LPS = Latch Position Switch
SPSL – Secure Patient Safety Lever: Cylindrical
Secure Patient Safety Lever (SPSL) meets the needs of resisting ligature engagement on the lock trim while providing patients and staff
with easy-to-operate hardware. The patent-pending design meets the intent of ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) by eliminating the
operational requirement “pinch & grasp” motion. The reliable performance and security found within the traditional BEST products is now
available in an anti-ligature design.
The tight tolerances, smooth meshing of the lever and the non-moving conical lock escutcheon set the industry standard. As an added
suicide resistant measure, the lever is always free-moving bidirectionally, regardless of the lock function. The solid stainless steel design
represents the highest level of quality construction found in the industry.
Innovative Ligature–Resistant Features
Designed in collaboration with the nation’s largest behavioral healthcare
service providers  and industry consultants.
•	 Independent, tapered, bidirectional lever (patent pending design)
•	 Thru-bolted fixed conical escutcheon
•	 Low profile off the door
Durable Design
Proven performance on thousands of applications
•	 Independent lever springs in escutcheon
•	 Lever movement stops within escutcheon
•	 Stainless steel escutcheon and lever
•	 Fewer moving parts
•	 Handed
•	 Accomodates 1 3/4” door thickness
Passage
8 Behavioral Healthcare Solutions